
r  D n  t ff
V  P rr

R
H

F R R H L L D
N N N L

T F
L V N B

R L V R L F
V X N
B N D T

H P
F R T T R N

R N N
D R

H L F T T L N
R
D V T H R D

D B L
R

R L

2

6

6

0

4

8

20

4

8

2

r
6 rn v l r d  
T  h  th  "r ht"  
H  n  "thr " n  
pr r  
t  th r   4 

2 h n  d r t n f  l n  
6 R t t  th d nn r  
pl t  l b l 

8  nd r t r 
4 n  2 p  thr  

20 D n t thr  t  

D n
  th  b t 

2 L ft t t t 
B l n  b ll h  

4  n l  t rn n  p nt 
P  t  th  nt r r 

8 T   l th 
0 B  n  b x 
2 b t  f  

4 T n  th  rl b  h  
h d f  (& b  


